New security feature uses
magnetic stylus (included) for
keypad activation. No accidental
button presses. Perfect for dirty
hands or if wearing gloves
N-5
U  Large Multicolor Backlit
Display with 25 mm (1")

4, 5 and 6" are also available. Temperature
range -50 to 200°C (-58 to 392°F).
Ordering Example:
DTG-RTD100-PRS-3-100-AS-300-D1,
comes complete with thermometer and
3" L integral sensor.
Attach the DTG-RTD100 to a 3-A approved
PRS-3-100-A-H-0300-D1-M12 sensor for a
heavy duty stepped probe (3⁄16 to 3⁄8" diameter),
3" long with 1½" 16AMP mounting flange.
Lengths of 4, 5 and 6" are also available.
Temperature range -50 to 200°C (-58 to 392°F).
Ordering Example:
DTG-RTD100-PRS-3-100-AH-400-D1,
comes complete with thermometer and
4" L integral sensor.
1⁄8" or 1⁄4" dia, industrial sensor, 316 stainless steel
construction, and 1⁄2  x 1⁄2  NPT fitting, temperature range
-51 to 538°C (-60 to 1000°F).
Ordering Example: DTG-RTD100-1/4-400-E, comes
complete with thermometer and 4" L integral sensor.
Standard 304 or 316 stainless steel models–260L Series
3A approved 316 stainless steel models–S Series.
Thermowell Options for Industrial Sensors
Integral Sensor Options
Universal Angle Bracket
Option
®
Wireless Models Include
FREE Monitoring,
Charting and Data Logging
Software For Your PC!
Antenna connection
for wireless option.
Integral
sensor.
DTG-RTD100-PRS-3-100-AS-300-D1-W
smaller than actual size.
Ordering Example: DTG-RTD100-1/4-400-E-AB, field
adjustable bracket allows sensor to be rotated and angled.
®
74-03
®
74-03
Digital RTD Thermometer
with Integral Sensor
N-8
N
Digital RTD Thermometer for
use with Remote Sensor
3A approved, 1⁄4" diameter standard duty
design, Pt100 sensor with M12 male
connector, stainless steel construction
and 11⁄2" 16AMP cap, standard lengths
from 3 to 6". Temperature range
-50 to 200°C (-58 to 392°F).
Ordering Example: DTG-RTD100-M12-F,
thermometer with male M12 connection,
PRS-3-100-A-S-0600-D1-M12, 6" standard
duty sensor, and M12-PVC-4-S-M-R-F-5, cable,
PVC jacket, 5 m (16.4') long.
Ordering Example: DTG-RTD100-M12-F, thermometer
with M12 male connection, PRS-3-100-A-H-0600-D1-M12,
6" heavy-duty sensor,and M12-PVC-4-S-M-R-F-5, cable,
PVC jacket, 5 m (16.4') long.
Remote Sensor Options
Optional Cables with M12C Connectors for
Remote Sensor Connection
1⁄8" or 1⁄4" diameter, industrial sensor 316 stainless steel
construction, 1⁄2 NPT with M12 connector.
Temperature range -50 to 260°C (-58 to 500°F).
Ordering Example: DTG-RTD100-M12-F, thermometer
with M12 male connection PR-21B-3-100-A-1/4-0600-M12,
6" industrial sensor, and M12C-PVC-4-R-F-5, cable,
PVC jacket, 5 m (16.4') long.
Standard 304 or 316 stainless steel models–260L Series
3A approved 316 stainless steel models–S Series.
Visit newportUS.com/sanitary for the complete
selection.
Thermowell Options for Sanitary Sensors
®
®
74-03
®
74-03
3A approved, 3⁄8" diameter (stepped to 3⁄16"),
heavy-duty design, Pt100 sensor with M12
male connector, stainless steel construction
and 11⁄2" 16AMP cap, standard lengths from
3 to 6". Temperature range -50 to 200°C
(-58 to 392°F).
DTG-RTD100-M12-M
shown smaller than
actual size.
General purpose
M12 style cable with
stripped leads and
additional mating
M12 field installable
connector included.
M12C-PVC-4-S-M-S-F-2, with
straight male and female
connectors.
M12C-PVC-4-S-M-R-F-2 with
right angle male and female
connectors.
Color Codes
Pin 1 Pin 2 Pin 3 Pin 4
 Brown White Blue Black
Rugged PVC jacketed
cables for wash-down
applications.
316 SS nut.
Field mountable
connectors.
M12-S-F-FM.
M12-R-F-FM.
Female model (-F)
recommended for
washdown applications.
Pin #2
Pin #3
Pin #1
Pin #4
Typical Multi-Unit Wireless Data Logging System
UWTC-REC1
USB receiver.
Up to 122 m (400')
Shown smaller